Accessories Dated: July 2007
Fuzion plc sales@fuzion.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1932 882222 Professional Price List
E. & O.E.
Stock Code Description List Ex Vat
 Brady Cable Markers
KH.BWM00 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 0 £1.78
KH.BWM01 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 1 £1.78
KH.BWM02 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 2 £1.78
KH.BWM03 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 3 £1.78
KH.BWM04 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 4 £1.78
KH.BWM05 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 5 £1.78
KH.BWM06 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 6 £1.78
KH.BWM07 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 7 £1.78
KH.BWM08 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 8 £1.78
KH.BWM09 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 9 £1.78
KH.BWM10 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 10 £1.78
KH.BWM11 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 11 £1.78
KH.BWM12 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 12 £1.78
KH.BWM13 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 13 £1.78
KH.BWM14 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 14 £1.78
KH.BWM15 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 15 £1.78
KH.BWM16 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 16 £1.78
KH.BWM17 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 17 £1.78
KH.BWM18 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 18 £1.78
KH.BWM19 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 19 £1.78
KH.BWM20 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 20 £1.78
KH.BWM21 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 21 £1.78
KH.BWM22 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 22 £1.78
KH.BWM23 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 23 £1.78
KH.BWM24 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 24 £1.78
KH.BWM25 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 25 £1.78
KH.BWM26 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 26 £1.78
KH.BWM27 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 27 £1.78
KH.BWM28 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 28 £1.78
KH.BWM29 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 29 £1.78
KH.BWM30 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 30 £1.78
KH.BWM31 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 31 £1.78
KH.BWM32 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of number 32 £1.78
KH.BWM1-33 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of numbers
1-33 £1.78
KH.BWM34-66 Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of numbers
34-66 £1.78
no image available KH.BWMA-Z Brady self-adhesive cable markers. 32 strips of alpha A-Z £1.78
KH.SLFW100 Brady write-on cable markers. 18 markers, 12.5mm wide £2.40
KH.SLFW500 Brady write-on cable markers. 9 markers, 24.4mm wide £2.40
Slide-on PTV Markers
KH.PTV5.0  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in black £1.15
KH.PTV5.1  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in brown £1.15
KH.PTV5.2  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in red £1.15
KH.PTV5.3  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in orange £1.15
KH.PTV5.4  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in yellow £1.15
KH.PTV5.5  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in green £1.15
KH.PTV5.6  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in blue £1.15
KH.PTV5.7  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in violet £1.15
KH.PTV5.8  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in grey £1.15
KH.PTV5.9  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 in white £1.15
no image available KH.PTV5.ALPHA  'Chevron' 5mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 2.2-5mm cable,
bag of 100 A-Z £1.15
KH.PTV9.0  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in black £2.10
KH.PTV9.1  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in brown £2.10
KH.PTV9.2  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in red £2.10
KH.PTV9.3  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in orange £2.10
KH.PTV9.4  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in yellow £2.10
KH.PTV9.5  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in green £2.10
KH.PTV9.6  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in blue £2.10
KH.PTV9.7  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in violet £2.10
KH.PTV9.8  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in grey £2.10
KH.PTV9.9  'Chevron' 9mm slide-on PTV markers. Fits 4-9mm cable,
bag of 100 in white £2.10
Hellerman Sleeving
KH.H15B100 1.5 X 20mm sleeving, pack of 100 in black £2.20
KH.H15B1K 1.5 X 20mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in black £22.00
KH.H15P100 1.5 X 20mm sleeving, pack of 100 in pink £2.20
KH.H15P1K 1.5 X 20mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in pink £22.00
KH.H20B100 2 x 20mm sleeving, pack of 100 in black £2.50
KH.H20B1K 2 x 20mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in black £22.80
KH.H20P100 2 x 20mm sleeving, pack of 100 in pink £2.50
KH.H20P1K 2 x 20mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in pink £22.80
KH.H30B100 3 x 30mm sleeving, pack of 100 in black £3.30
KH.H30B1K 3 x 30mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in black £28.25
KH.H30P100 3 x 30mm sleeving, pack of 100 in pink £3.30
KH.H30P1K 3 x 30mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in pink £28.25
KH.H50B100 5 x 25mm sleeving, pack of 100 in black £3.90
KH.H50P100 5 x 25mm sleeving, pack of 100 in pink £3.90
KH.H50P1K 5 x 25mm sleeving, pack of 1000 in pink £37.00
Hellerman Accessories
no image available KH.HOIL Hellerine lubricant, 10oz £6.80
KH.SS1 SS type Hellerman tool, 1.2-3mm £36.00
Silicon Sleeving
KH.GRNSIL1 Green silicon sleeving, 1mm x 100m hank £32.80
KH.GRNSIL2 Green silicon sleeving, 2mm x 100m hank £46.00
NSG Heatshrink
KH.NSG16B 1.6mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 0.8mm £0.44
KH.NSG16C 1.6mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 0.8mm £0.44
KH.NSG32B 3.2mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 1.6mm £0.55
KH.NSG32C 3.2mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 1.6mm £0.55
KH.NSG48B 4.8mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 2.4mm £0.60
KH.NSG48C 4.8mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 2.4mm £0.60
KH.NSG64B 6.4mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 3.2mm £0.78
KH.NSG64C 6.4mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 3.2mm £0.78
KH.NSG95B 9.5mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 4.8mm £0.95
KH.NSG95C 9.5mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 4.8mm £0.95
KH.NSG127B 12.7mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 6.4mm £1.10
KH.NSG127C 12.7mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 6.4mm £1.10
KH.NSG190B 19.0mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 9.5mm £1.55
KH.NSG190C 19.0mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 9.5mm £1.55
KH.NSG254B 25.4mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 12.7mm £3.65
KH.NSG254C 25.4mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 12.7mm £3.65
KH.NSG320B 32.0mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 19.0mm £5.05
KH.NSG320C 32.0mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 19.0mm £5.05
KH.NSG380B 38.0mm diameter black heatshrink. Shrinks to 25.4mm £3.95
KH.NSG380C 38.0mm diameter clear heatshrink. Shrinks to 25.4mm £3.95
Glue Lined Self-adhering Heatshrink
KH.NDW64 6.4mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 3.2mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £2.78
KH.NDW95 9.5mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 4.8mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £3.32
KH.NDW127 12.7mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 6.4mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £3.70
KH.NDW190 19.0mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 9.5mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £4.50
KH.NDW254 25.4mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 12.7mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £7.38
KH.NDW390 39.0mm glue lined self-adhering heatshrink in black, shrinks
to 25.4mm. Sold in 1.2m lengths. £12.58
Expandable Braided Sleeving
KH.CPM5 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 5 - 8.5mm £0.35
KH.CPM10 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 10 - 17mm £0.65
KH.CPM15 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 15 - 25mm £0.90
KH.CPM20 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 20 - 34mm £1.10
KH.CPM25 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 25 - 42mm £1.40
KH.CPM30 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 30 - 50mm £1.75
KH.CPM40 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 35 - 50mm £2.25
KH.CPM50 Black expandable braided sleeving, expands 45 - 65mm £2.60
Batteries
KH.PC1300 Procell 1.5v D type battery £1.75
KH.PC1400 Procell 1.5v C type battery £1.60
KH.PC1500 Procell 1.5v AA type battery £0.77
KH.PC1604 Procell 9v PP3 type battery £2.30
KH.PC2400 Procell 1.5v AAA type battery £0.77
Solder
KH.SOLD18(LF) 18 swg lead-free solder, 500g fast flow £46.01
KH.SOLD22(LF) 22 swg lead-free solder, 500g fast flow £39.20
Cable Ties
KH.T18R Black cable ties, 95 x 2.5mm.Pack of 200 £2.59
KH.T18L Black cable ties, 200 x 2.5mm. Pack of 100 £5.98
KH.T50L Black cable ties, 305 x 3.5mm. Pack of 50 £10.05
Tape
no image available
KH.GTAPES Silver Gaffa tape, 50mm x 50m £7.20
KH.GTAPEB Black Gaffa tape, 50mm x 50m £7.20
KH.GTAPEW White Gaffa tape, 50mm x 50m £7.20
KH.AMAL Self amalgamating tape, 25mm x 10m £7.25